
RESQMAX™ SWIFTWATER RESCUE KIT

The Sl ing Project i le inf lates on contact with the water to become a f lotat ion col lar for the subject or,  at  minimum, an easy-to-

hold f loat ing r ing.  The 300-foot (91-m) x 5/16-in (8-mm) Polyspectra l ine f loats and has a tensi le strength of 9.8 kN (2,200 lbf) .

The average launch distance with the sl ing project i le is  200 feet (61 m).

Products included:

ResQmax Launcher with Folding Stock

Streamline Sl ing Project i le with 2 spare molded sl ing burst capsules

300 ft (91 m) x 5/16 in (8 mm) Polyspectra Line with large l ine container (9.8 kN/2,200 lbf test)

Spares Kit

Corrosion Block Lubricant/Rust Inhibitor, 4 oz

Streamline Fi l ler Hose Assembly

Cordura Kit Carry Bag, Red/Black

Streamline Nozzle Protectors (pack of 5)

CO2 Capsules and H20 Soluble Bobbins (Pack of 5)
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PRODUCT WEIGHT 23.8 LB (10.8 KG)

LINE LENGTH 300 FT (91 M)

LINE DIAMTER 5/16 IN (8  MM)

MODEL SWIFTWATER RESCUE KIT

COLOR RED /  BLACK

Operation Manual

ResQmax Distance Chart

Performance f igures shown below represent conservative values achievable by someone who has received basic training

in the use of the equipment.

Line Type
Horizontal w/ Line

Project i le

Horizontal w/ Sl ing

Project i le

Vert ical w/ Grappl ing

Hook

7mm Black – Nylon/Spectra Braid
165 ft

(50 m)

165 ft

(50 m)

80 ft

(24 m)

5.5mm Black – Nylon/Spectra Braid
280 ft

(85 m)

230 ft

(70 m)

110 ft

(33 m)

3mm White – Dacron  Polyspectra Braid
400 ft

(122 m)

300 ft

(91 m)
Not Appl icable

8mm Yel low w/ Red Tracer – Polyspectra

Water Rescue

250 ft

(76 m)

200 ft

(61 m)
Not Appl icable
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