

RESQMAX™ SWIFTWATER RESCUE KIT



The Sling Projectile inflates on contact with the water to become a flotation collar for the subject or, at minimum, an easy-to-hold floating ring. The 300-foot (91-m) x 5/16-in (8-mm) Polyspectra line floats and has a tensile strength of 9.8 kN (2,200 lbf). The average launch distance with the sling projectile is 200 feet (61 m).

Products included:				
ResQmax Launcher with Folding Stock				
Streamline Sling Projectile with 2 spare molded sling burst capsules				
300 ft (91 m) x 5/16 in (8 mm) Polyspectra Line with large line container (9.8 kN/2,200 lbf test)				
Spares Kit				
Corrosion Block Lubricant/Rust Inhibitor, 4 oz				
Streamline Filler Hose Assembly				
Cordura [®] Kit Carry Bag, Red/Black				
Streamline Nozzle Protectors (pack of 5)				
CO2 Capsules and H20 Soluble Bobbins (Pack of 5)				

Operation Manual

ResQmax Distance Chart

Performance figures shown below represent conservative values achievable by someone who has received basic training in the use of the equipment.

Line Type	Horizontal w/ Line	Horizontal w/ Sling	Vertical w/ Grappling
	Projectile	Projectile	Hook
7mm Black - Nylon/Spectra Braid	165 ft	165 ft	80 ft
	(50 m)	(50 m)	(24 m)
5.5mm Black - Nylon/Spectra Braid	280 ft	230 ft	110 ft
	(85 m)	(70 m)	(33 m)
3mm White - Dacron [®] Polyspectra Braid	400 ft (122 m)	300 ft (91 m)	Not Applicable
8mm Yellow w/ Red Tracer – Polyspectra	250 ft	200 ft	Not Applicable
Water Rescue	(76 m)	(61 m)	

PRODUCT WEIGHT 23.8 LB (10.8 KG)

LINE LENGTH 300 FT (91 M)

LINE DIAMTER 5/16 IN (8 MM)

MODEL SWIFTWATER RESCUE KIT

COLOR RED / BLACK

1-800-235-5741 info@cmcpro.com cmcpro.com